
50m Prone Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat TRV Reg Bay No. Grade Total

LOTT                              Chris Kyabram S 31033 A 98 6 99 3 98 2 100 6 95 2 100 6 590.25

JARRAD                            Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club V 30239 B 97 4 99 6 100 5 95 5 99 4 99 7 589.31

GRENNESS                       Warren M.I.S.C. S 31214 A 97 4 98 5 98 7 100 6 97 3 99 4 589.29

GIBSON                            Euan M.I.S.C. S 30629 A 99 7 98 4 98 2 97 7 98 8 97 5 587.33

MCCREADY                      Susan Shepparton S 32036 B 100 5 99 5 96 2 98 6 96 4 98 8 587.30

YOUNG                             Michael Jeffery M.I.S.C. S 32386 B 97 3 96 3 97 6 96 5 97 6 97 5 580.28

DAVIS                             Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 C 97 5 99 4 96 4 96 3 96 4 96 3 580.23

MALES                             Peter MCC V 30848 B 99 5 96 4 98 5 94 3 96 3 96 3 579.23

TURNER                            Glen Sandringham S 30450 B 93 2 98 3 98 4 95 2 97 6 96 4 577.21

BRAYBON                         Lindsay Numurkah S 30931 C 95 3 97 2 96 2 96 7 97 4 94 2 575.20

FOSTER                            Sam Wangaratta J 32641 C 94 4 97 2 99 5 93 1 99 6 92 3 574.21

BURGESS                          Jordie Sandringham S 32983 C 93 3 94 3 96 4 96 3 96 4 96 5 571.22

ROMANOFF                     Chloe Frankston Pen.TRC J 32666 D 95 3 94 4 94 2 94 3 95 4 96 4 568.20

EBBOTT                     Kate MCC S 32906 C 96 3 94 3 96 2 95 2 95 0 92 1 568.11

ROMANOFF                     Dean Frankston Pen.TRC S 31258 B 88 2 93 2 97 5 95 2 95 6 95 3 563.20

MCKERNAN Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club s 33180 D 93 2 95 4 95 2 91 1 93 1 92 3 559.13

FOSTER                            Christopher Wangaratta S 32570 C 95 3 93 0 92 1 97 4 90 2 87 1 554.11

COMBEN                          David Sandringham S 32907 C 92 0 92 1 92 2 92 0 87 0 90 1 545.04

PICKERING Andrew Sandringham S 33215 D 77 0 83 0 82 0 85 0 84 0 85 1 496.01

Warren Potent Round 1 05/05/2012

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



50m Prone Handicap Results

Surname First Name Club Cat TRV Reg Bay No. Grade Total Handicap

ROMANOFF                     Chloe Frankston Pen.TRC J 32666 D 95 3 94 4 94 2 94 3 95 4 96 4 568.20 600.5512197

DAVIS                             Neil M.I.S.C. S 33170 C 97 5 99 4 96 4 96 3 96 4 96 3 580.23 600.4729783

JARRAD                            Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club V 30239 B 97 4 99 6 100 5 95 5 99 4 99 7 589.31 600.4324995

MCCREADY                      Susan Shepparton S 32036 B 100 5 99 5 96 2 98 6 96 4 98 8 587.30 600.4099996

BURGESS                          Jordie Sandringham S 32983 C 93 3 94 3 96 4 96 3 96 4 96 5 571.22 600.37074

FOSTER                            Sam Wangaratta J 32641 C 94 4 97 2 99 5 93 1 99 6 92 3 574.21 600.295682

EBBOTT                     Kate MCC S 32906 C 96 3 94 3 96 2 95 2 95 0 92 1 568.11 600.2809613

BRAYBON                        Lindsay Numurkah S 30931 C 95 3 97 2 96 2 96 7 97 4 94 2 575.20 600.2658543

LOTT                              Chris Kyabram S 31033 A 98 6 99 3 98 2 100 6 95 2 100 6 590.25 600.2274994

GIBSON                            Euan M.I.S.C. S 30629 A 99 7 98 4 98 2 97 7 98 8 97 5 587.33 600.1252383

GRENNESS                       Warren M.I.S.C. S 31214 A 97 4 98 5 98 7 100 6 97 3 99 4 589.29 600.0994432

YOUNG                             Michael Jeffery M.I.S.C. S 32386 B 97 3 96 3 97 6 96 5 97 6 97 5 580.28 600.0770377

TURNER                           Glen Sandringham S 30450 B 93 2 98 3 98 4 95 2 97 6 96 4 577.21 600.0503337

MALES                             Peter MCC V 30848 B 99 5 96 4 98 5 94 3 96 3 96 3 579.23 600.0344442

MCKERNAN Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club s 33180 D 93 2 95 4 95 2 91 1 93 1 92 3 559.13 600

PICKERING Andrew Sandringham S 33215 D 77 0 83 0 82 0 85 0 84 0 85 1 496.01 599.9991743

FOSTER                            Christopher Wangaratta S 32570 C 95 3 93 0 92 1 97 4 90 2 87 1 554.11 599.8320451

COMBEN                          David Sandringham S 32907 C 92 0 92 1 92 2 92 0 87 0 90 1 545.04 599.8145094

ROMANOFF                     Dean Frankston Pen.TRC S 31258 B 88 2 93 2 97 5 95 2 95 6 95 3 563.20 599.6066671

Warren Potent Round 1 05/05/2012

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



Air Rifle Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat TRV Reg Bay No. Grade Total

MCCREADY                          Susan Shepparton S 32036 A 96 97 95 96 99 100 583.00

GIBSON                            Euan M.I.S.C. S 30629 A 95 95 94 95 97 97 573.00

FOSTER                            Sam Wangaratta J 32641 B 97 98 95 96 93 94 573.00

LOTT                              Chris Kyabram S 31033 B 96 91 95 98 94 92 566.00

BRAYBON                           Timothy Numurkah S 30945 A 97 94 93 90 96 93 563.00

JARRAD                            Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club V 30239 B 92 91 91 92 89 96 551.00

BRAYBON                           Lindsay Numurkah S 30931 B 87 92 94 92 88 93 546.00

BRAYBON                           Glenn Numurkah S 30944 C 88 91 85 89 87 90 530.00

MCKERNAN Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club s 33180 A 90 86 88 88 78 79 509.00

FOSTER                            Christopher Wangaratta S 32570 E 74 77 72 82 77 71 453.00

Graham Lawler Round 1 05/05/2012

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10



Air Rifle Handicap Results

Surname First Name Club Cat TRV Reg Bay No. Grade Total Handicap

FOSTER                            Sam Wangaratta J 32641 B 97 98 95 96 93 94 573.00 600.42321

LOTT                              Chris Kyabram S 31033 B 96 91 95 98 94 92 566.00 600.17083

BRAYBON                           Glenn Numurkah S 30944 C 88 91 85 89 87 90 530.00 600.1573

GIBSON                            Euan M.I.S.C. S 30629 A 95 95 94 95 97 97 573.00 600.02121

FOSTER                            Christopher Wangaratta S 32570 E 74 77 72 82 77 71 453.00 600

JARRAD                            Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club V 30239 B 92 91 91 92 89 96 551.00 599.93137

BRAYBON                           Lindsay Numurkah S 30931 B 87 92 94 92 88 93 546.00 599.87736

MCCREADY                          Susan Shepparton S 32036 A 96 97 95 96 99 100 583.00 599.83158

BRAYBON                           Timothy Numurkah S 30945 A 97 94 93 90 96 93 563.00 599.48214

MCKERNAN Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club s 33180 A 90 86 88 88 78 79 509.00 598.33333

Graham Lawler Round 1 05/05/2012

1st 10 2nd 10 3rd 10 4th 10 5th 10 6th 10


